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BBFL Division Division

G-Men

Bombers

All'In

Team Canada
Candy Men
Franchise Tagz
Closeout Kids

9 Fingered Giants
Army of None
Just Love Sundays (JLS)
Total Jock

Rugs

Polish Power

PTS
2227
2226
2061
1989
1960
1884
1874
1817
1816
1780
1753
1564
1556
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BEHIND

-1
-166
-238
-267
-343
-353
-410
-411
-447
-474
-663
-671

REG
2227
2174
2021
1989
1960
1884
1774
1777
1786
1765
1735
1543
1461

POST

0
52
40
0

0

0
100
40
30
15
18
21
95
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